

EXHIBIT 2
Concluding Payment Schedule to
Governmental Agreement

Quote number 487-4408

Dated _____, 20__

between
Caterpillar Financial Services Corporation
and
CLAY COUNTY 4

Description of Unit: 1 Caterpillar 12M3 serial # N9F00420

Date Due	Number of Payments Made	Beginning Balance	Payment Amount	Balloon	Interest 2.500000%	Concluding Payment (*)
Sep-01-15	0	180,875.55	0.00	0.00	0.00	180,875.55
Oct-01-15	1	180,875.55	0.00	0.00	376.82	181,252.37
Nov-01-15	2	181,252.37	0.00	0.00	377.61	181,629.98
Dec-01-15	3	181,629.98	0.00	0.00	378.40	182,008.38
Jan-01-16	4	182,008.38	0.00	0.00	379.18	182,387.56
Feb-01-16	5	182,387.56	0.00	0.00	379.98	182,767.54
Mar-01-16	6	182,767.54	0.00	0.00	380.76	183,148.30
Apr-01-16	7	183,148.30	0.00	0.00	381.56	183,529.86
May-01-16	8	183,529.86	0.00	0.00	382.36	183,912.22
Jun-01-16	9	183,912.22	0.00	0.00	383.15	184,295.37
Jul-01-16	10	184,295.37	0.00	0.00	383.95	184,679.32
Aug-01-16	11	184,679.32	0.00	0.00	384.74	185,064.06
Sep-01-16	12	185,064.06	0.00	0.00	385.55	185,449.61
Oct-01-16	13	185,449.61	0.00	0.00	386.36	185,835.97
Nov-01-16	14	185,835.97	0.00	0.00	387.16	186,223.13
Dec-01-16	15	186,223.13	0.00	0.00	387.96	186,611.09
Jan-01-17	16	186,611.09	0.00	0.00	388.77	186,999.86
Feb-01-17	17	186,999.86	5,214.63	0.00	389.59	182,174.82
Mar-01-17	18	182,174.82	0.00	0.00	379.53	182,554.35
Apr-01-17	19	182,554.35	0.00	0.00	380.32	182,934.67
May-01-17	20	182,934.67	0.00	0.00	381.11	183,315.78
Jun-01-17	21	183,315.78	0.00	0.00	381.91	183,697.69
Jul-01-17	22	183,697.69	0.00	0.00	382.71	184,080.40
Aug-01-17	23	184,080.40	0.00	0.00	383.50	184,463.90
Sep-01-17	24	184,463.90	0.00	0.00	384.30	184,848.20
Oct-01-17	25	184,848.20	0.00	0.00	385.10	185,233.30
Nov-01-17	26	185,233.30	0.00	0.00	385.90	185,619.20
Dec-01-17	27	185,619.20	0.00	0.00	386.71	186,005.91
Jan-01-18	28	186,005.91	0.00	0.00	387.51	186,393.42
Feb-01-18	29	186,393.42	5,214.63	0.00	388.32	181,567.11
Mar-01-18	30	181,567.11	0.00	0.00	378.26	181,945.37
Apr-01-18	31	181,945.37	0.00	0.00	379.06	182,324.43
May-01-18	32	182,324.43	0.00	0.00	379.84	182,704.27
Jun-01-18	33	182,704.27	0.00	0.00	380.63	183,084.90
Jul-01-18	34	183,084.90	0.00	0.00	381.43	183,466.33
Aug-01-18	35	183,466.33	0.00	0.00	382.22	183,848.55
Sep-01-18	36	183,848.55	0.00	0.00	383.02	184,231.57
Oct-01-18	37	184,231.57	0.00	0.00	383.81	184,615.38
Nov-01-18	38	184,615.38	0.00	185,000.00	384.62	0.00
total			10,429.26	185,000.00	14,553.71	

(*) Does not include any rent payment or other amount then due.

Initialed: _____
(Lessee)